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No.

7
65
13
94
30
99
47
111
2C
49
58
137
234

204
24

555R

77
50
440
199R
89
733
36
67
735
98
76
706
715
347

219
46

Name

Hannah Johnson
Jacob Keiner
Adan Mendoza
Joe Rocha

Jon Campbell
Brandon Floyd
Austen Brown
Emmanuel Tavan
Nathan Aldrich
Jason Hill

Drat Diestler
Brad Pinkstaff
Simon Smith

Adam Faussett
Todd Eugene
Shannon Lang
Petro Ksondzyk
Rob Tatom

Austin McCabe
Nate Abell
Jason lverson
Andrey Ulanov
Anthony Giglio
Cody Balcazar
Travis Johnson
Greg Kearns
Dannae Thorson
Jeff Ceccacci
Sam Kaufmann
Clete Schmitke
Austin Arnold
Paxton Gray

Ryan Henry
Kumpy Kump

Class

450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK

Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK

Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP

250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP



Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
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Race 3
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Race 4
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DNF

213R
414R
56

922R

91

26
84
95R
69
101
72
27
18R
216
48
126
88
120R
63
199
217R
141
255
339R
61R
232
425R

62
29R
21
136R
121
29

17
23x
82R

Tico Sandoval
Loren DeShon
Colin James

Sarah Cooney

Alex Taylor

Josh McKay
Micah Kudo
Brian Naylor

Ramses Hernandez

Cary Cadonau
Joshua Clarizio
Jeffrey Toevs
Andrew Hopkins
Anton Brown
Reece Bonenfant
AJ Peaslee
Chris Triolo
Jonathan Friesen
Carlos Saldana
Shane Baker
Phil O'Bryan
Stephen Ishii
Andrew Pfiffer
Jolene Janacek
Dion LaBlue
Matthew Snipes
Jacob Monson

Andy DiBrino
David Kohlstaedt
Kevin Pinkstaff
Jayson Uribe
Brian Pinkstaff
Kevin Obrien
Eugene Brown
Tim Johnson
Kevin Nanthrup

250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP

600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS

Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra



Race 4
Race 4
Race 4

Race 5
Race 5

Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5

Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
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37R
964
425R

917R
333R

66
62X
69
101
27
72
704
799

819R
742
771
721
11
213
88
48
217R
199
63
141
751
888R
746
255
745
13
232

16R
904

Logan Oster
Andy Edwards
Jacob Monson

Andrew Burns
Russell Hales

Phillip Hranicka
Steve Suitor

Ramses Hernandez

Cary Cadonau
Jeffrey Toevs
Joshua Clarizio
Michael Macias
Trevor Fowler

Dillon Werner
Jacob Rogers
Emerson Lau
Armando Ferrer

Darren Carpenter

Kris Le
Chris Triolo

Reece Bonenfant

Phil O'Bryan
Shane Baker
Carlos Saldana
Stephen Ishii
Ryan Champ
Kyle Bateman
Joel Crawford
Andrew Pfiffer
Mark Griffith
Adan Mendoza
Matthew Snipes

Colin Carrihill
Damon Schafer

Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra

WMRRA Open Amateur
WMRRA Open Amateur

Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman

600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman

WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur



Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5
Race 5

Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
Race 6

Race 6
Race 6
Race 6
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Race 6
Race 6

Race 7
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645R
764

878R
994R
339R

125
7
2C
65
99
13
111
30R
142
132
120R
58
234

30
94
47
24
80
147
67
555R
738
49

77
204
50
555R
24
199R
733

Cory Desouza
Joshua Lee Gonzalez
Josh Todd

Riley Gundersen
Jolene Janacek

Oliver Jervis
Hannah Johnson
Nathan Aldrich
Jacob Keiner
Brandon Floyd
Adan Mendoza
Emmanuel Tavan
Dave Oster
Randy Harris
Michael Mcintosh
Jonathan Friesen
Drat Diestler
Simon Smith

Jon Campbell
Joe Rocha
Austen Brown
Todd Eugene
Joshua Davis
Brad Barnes
Greg Kearns
Petro Ksondzyk
Ryan Aaker
Jason Hill

Austin McCabe
Adam Faussett
Nate Abell
Petro Ksondzyk
Todd Eugene
Andrey Ulanov
Cody Balcazar

WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur

Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK

Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS

Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS



Race 7
Race 7

Race 7
Race 7
Race 7
Race 7
Race 7
Race 7
Race 7

Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8
Race 8

Race 9
Race 9
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272R
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46
213R
56
922R
414R

29R
62
91
425R
84
27
126
16R
18R
61R
26
95R
216

917R
333R
704
799

819R
742
771
721
904
751
764
746

Jeff Ceccacci
Paxton Gray

Donald Williams
Ryan Henry
Kumpy Kump
Tico Sandoval
Colin James
Sarah Cooney
Loren DeShon

David Kohlstaedt
Andy DiBrino
Alex Taylor
Jacob Monson
Micah Kudo
Jeffrey Toevs
AJ Peaslee
Colin Carrihill
Andrew Hopkins
Dion LaBlue
Josh McKay
Brian Naylor
Anton Brown

Andrew Burns
Russell Hales
Michael Macias

Trevor Fowler

Dillon Werner
Jacob Rogers
Emerson Lau
Armando Ferrer
Damon Schafer
Ryan Champ

Joshua Lee Gonzalez

Joel Crawford

Lightweight SS
Lightweight SS

250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup

WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/0OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/0OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/0OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK
WMRRA F600/OMRRA 600 SBK

Novice 1000
Novice 1000
Novice 1000
Novice 1000

Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600



Race 9
Race 9
Race 9
Race 9
Race 9
Race 9

Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10
Race 10

Race 11
Race 11
Race 11
Race 11
Race 11
Race 11
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Race 11
Race 11
Race 11
Race 11
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888R
745
878R
994R
710
787

21
62
121
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17
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23x
964
37R
66
425R
82R

71
2C
30
65
94
120R
132
30R
738
47
80
142
43
49
58
99
234

Kyle Bateman
Mark Griffith
Josh Todd

Riley Gundersen
Brianna Reese
Eddie Reed

Kevin Pinkstaff
Andy DiBrino
Brian Pinkstaff
Kevin Obrien
Eugene Brown
Cary Cadonau
Tim Johnson
Andy Edwards
Logan Oster
Phillip Hranicka
Jacob Monson
Kevin Nanthrup

Hannah Johnson
Nathan Aldrich
Jon Campbell
Jacob Keiner
Joe Rocha
Jonathan Friesen
Michael Mcintosh
Dave Oster

Ryan Aaker
Austen Brown
Joshua Davis
Randy Harris
Collin Spittal
Jason Hill

Drat Diestler
Brandon Floyd
Simon Smith

Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600

Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport
Open Supersport

Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP



Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12
Race 12

Race 13
Race 13
Race 13
Race 13
Race 13
Race 13
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Race 13
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440
199R
733
98

36

67
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89

347

819R
771
742
11

72
213
27
721
217R
88
751
199
745
255
746
787
141
48
232

16R
904
888R

Austin McCabe
Nate Abell
Jason Iverson
Andrey Ulanov
Cody Balcazar
Jeff Ceccacci
Travis Johnson
Greg Kearns
Dannae Thorson
Sam Kaufmann
Clete Schmitke
Austin Arnold
Anthony Giglio
Paxton Gray

Dillon Werner
Emerson Lau
Jacob Rogers
Darren Carpenter
Joshua Clarizio
Kris Le

Jeffrey Toevs
Armando Ferrer
Phil O'Bryan
Chris Triolo

Ryan Champ
Shane Baker
Mark Griffith
Andrew Pfiffer
Joel Crawford
Eddie Reed
Stephen Ishii
Reece Bonenfant
Matthew Snipes

Colin Carrinill
Damon Schafer
Kyle Bateman

Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS
Ultra-Lightweight SS

600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman
600 Sportsman

WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur



Race 13
Race 13
Race 13
Race 13
Race 13

Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14
Race 14

Race 14
Race 14
Race 14

Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15
Race 15

N o o b~

DNF

o N O o0k~ WN =

DNF
DNF
DNS

0 N O o0k~ WN =

—_ a O
- O

DNF
DNF
DNS
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878R
994R
764

339R
645R

66
101
17
62X
13
333R
704
255
217R
23x
232

339R
735
221

2C

71
204
65

30
132
99
120R
30R
234

94
47
43
58

Josh Todd

Riley Gundersen
Joshua Lee Gonzalez
Jolene Janacek

Cory Desouza

Phillip Hranicka
Cary Cadonau
Eugene Brown
Steve Suitor
Adan Mendoza
Russell Hales
Michael Macias
Andrew Pfiffer
Phil O'Bryan
Tim Johnson
Matthew Snipes

Jolene Janacek
Dannae Thorson

Star Herrmann

Nathan Aldrich
Hannah Johnson
Adam Faussett
Jacob Keiner
Jon Campbell
Michael Mcintosh
Brandon Floyd
Jonathan Friesen
Dave Oster
Simon Smith
Joshua Davis
Joe Rocha
Austen Brown
Collin Spittal
Drat Diestler

WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur
WMRRA 600 Amateur

Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40
Formula 40

Formula Female
Formula Female
Formula Female

Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP
Middleweight GP



Race 16 1 77 Austin McCabe Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 2 50 Nate Abell Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 3 440 Jason lverson Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 4 89 Anthony Giglio Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 5 733 Cody Balcazar Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 6 98 Jeff Ceccacci Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 7 735 Dannae Thorson Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 8 67 Greg Kearns Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 9 76 Sam Kaufmann Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 10 706 Clete Schmitke Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 11 715 Austin Arnold Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 DNS 199R Andrey Ulanov Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 16 DNS 347 Paxton Gray Ultra-Lightweight SS
Race 17 1 111 Emmanuel Tavan MW Sportsman
Race 17 2 80 Joshua Davis MW Sportsman
Race 17 3 67 Greg Kearns MW Sportsman
Race 17 4 738 Ryan Aaker MW Sportsman
Race 17 5 142 Randy Harris MW Sportsman
Race 17 DNS 137 Brad Pinkstaff MW Sportsman
Race 17 1 147 Brad Barnes WMRRA MW Amateur
Race 17 2 46 Kumpy Kump WMRRA MW Amateur
Race 17 3 922R Sarah Cooney WMRRA MW Amateur
Race 17 1 59 Theis Corneliussen 750 Vintage

Race 17 2 101R Perry Lund 750 Vintage

Race 18 1 204 Adam Faussett Lightweight SS
Race 18 2 77 Austin McCabe Lightweight SS
Race 18 3 50 Nate Abell Lightweight SS
Race 18 4 555R Petro Ksondzyk Lightweight SS
Race 18 5 733 Cody Balcazar Lightweight SS
Race 18 6 98 Jeff Ceccacci Lightweight SS
Race 18 DNF 24 Todd Eugene Lightweight SS
Race 18 DNS 347 Paxton Gray Lightweight SS
Race 18 1 219 Ryan Henry 250 Ninja Cup



Race 18
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Race 18
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Race 18
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Race 19
Race 19
Race 19
Race 19
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Race 19
Race 19
Race 19
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Race 19
Race 19
Race 19
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272R
46
414R
213R
922R
56

91
95R
84
101
69
216
11
213
27
61R
120R
199
18R
339R
126
72

26
48

62
425R

917R
819R
333R

66
69
17
704
141
964

Donald Williams
Kumpy Kump
Loren DeShon
Tico Sandoval
Sarah Cooney
Colin James

Alex Taylor

Brian Naylor
Micah Kudo

Cary Cadonau
Ramses Hernandez
Anton Brown
Darren Carpenter
Kris Le

Jeffrey Toevs
Dion LaBlue
Jonathan Friesen
Shane Baker
Andrew Hopkins
Jolene Janacek
AJ Peaslee
Joshua Clarizio
Josh McKay
Reece Bonenfant
Andy DiBrino
Jacob Monson

Andrew Burns
Dillon Werner
Russell Hales

Phillip Hranicka
Ramses Hernandez
Eugene Brown
Michael Macias
Stephen Ishii

Andy Edwards

250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup
250 Ninja Cup

600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS
600 SS

WMRRA Open Amateur
WMRRA Open Amateur
WMRRA Open Amateur

Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman
Open Sportsman



Race 20

Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21
Race 21

Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22
Race 22

Race 22
Race 22
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Race 22
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232

62
29R
21
136R
121
82R
37R
23x
29
425R

125
2C
71

65
95
88R
13
132
120R
234
30R
555R
142
24
58
99
111

30
94
47
80
147
738

Matthew Snipes

Andy DiBrino
David Kohlstaedt
Kevin Pinkstaff
Jayson Uribe
Brian Pinkstaff
Kevin Nanthrup
Logan Oster

Tim Johnson
Kevin Obrien
Jacob Monson

Oliver Jervis
Nathan Aldrich
Hannah Johnson
Jacob Keiner
Dave Heinricks
Cedric Smith
Adan Mendoza
Michael Mcintosh
Jonathan Friesen
Simon Smith
Dave Oster
Petro Ksondzyk
Randy Harris
Todd Eugene
Drat Diestler
Brandon Floyd
Emmanuel Tavan

Jon Campbell
Joe Rocha
Austen Brown
Joshua Davis
Brad Barnes
Ryan Aaker

Open Sportsman

Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra
Formula Ultra

Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK
Middleweight SBK

Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS
Middleweight SS



Race 22
Race 22

Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23

Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23
Race 23

Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24
Race 24

Race 25
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DNS

59

77
50
440
733
199R
735
89
98
67
706
715
347

219
46
414R
56
922R
213R

29R
62
91
425R
95R
84
216
126
27
16R
61R
18R
26

917R

Rob Tatom
Theis Corneliussen

Austin McCabe
Nate Abell
Jason lverson
Cody Balcazar
Andrey Ulanov
Dannae Thorson
Anthony Giglio
Jeff Ceccacci
Greg Kearns
Clete Schmitke
Austin Arnold
Paxton Gray

Ryan Henry
Kumpy Kump
Loren DeShon
Colin James
Sarah Cooney
Tico Sandoval

David Kohlstaedt
Andy DiBrino
Alex Taylor
Jacob Monson
Brian Naylor
Micah Kudo
Anton Brown

AJ Peaslee
Jeffrey Toevs
Colin Carrihill
Dion LaBlue
Andrew Hopkins
Josh McKay

Andrew Burns

HW Classic SBK
HW Classic SBK

Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP
Ultra-Lightweight GP

250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP
250 Ninja GP

600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK
600 SBK

Novice 1000



Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25
Race 25

Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26
Race 26

Race 27
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Race 27
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819R
771
721
751
745
746
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764
787
994R
710
742

62
29R
21
136R
121
82R
37R
23x
17
29
95R
425R
964

7
2C
65
204
95
13
94
88R
234

Dillon Werner
Emerson Lau
Armando Ferrer
Ryan Champ
Mark Griffith
Joel Crawford
Josh Todd

Kyle Bateman
Joshua Lee Gonzalez
Eddie Reed
Riley Gundersen
Brianna Reese
Jacob Rogers

Andy DiBrino
David Kohlstaedt
Kevin Pinkstaff
Jayson Uribe
Brian Pinkstaff
Kevin Nanthrup
Logan Oster
Tim Johnson
Eugene Brown
Kevin Obrien
Brian Naylor
Jacob Monson
Andy Edwards

Hannah Johnson
Nathan Aldrich
Jacob Keiner
Adam Faussett
Dave Heinricks
Adan Mendoza
Joe Rocha
Cedric Smith
Simon Smith

Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600
Novice 600

Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike
Open Superbike

450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK



Race 27
Race 27
Race 27

Race 27
Race 27
Race 27
Race 27

10
DNS
DNS

A WON =

58
99

24

555R
199R

Austen Brown
Drat Diestler
Brandon Floyd

Todd Eugene
Shannon Lang
Petro Ksondzyk
Andrey Ulanov

450 SBK
450 SBK
450 SBK

Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK
Lightweight SBK



Make

Kramer
Aprilia
Aprilia
Suzuki
Suzuki
Aprilia
Suzuki
Yamaha
Aprilia
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Model

Contingency

HKR Evo2 F Bridgestone

RS 660
RS660
SV650
SV 650
RS660
SV650
R6

RS 660
SV650

Dunlop;Woodcraft

Bridgestone

Dunlop
Dunlop

Kramer evo2 r

ZX450
FZ-07

Ninja 400
Ninja 400
RS 125
EX400
RS 125R

RC390
Rc390
RC390
R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3
RC390
RC 390
Ninja 300
RC 390

ninja 250
Ninja 250R

Yamaha;Kawasaki
Dunlop

Dunlop
Dunlop

KTM
KTM
KTM

Bridgestone

Yamaha;Bridgestone
Bridgestone

KTM
KTM

KTM

Bridgestone



Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
BMW
BMW

Ninja 250 Dunlop
Ninja 250

250R

Ninja 250r

R6 Yamaha;KTM;Bridgestone
R6

YZF-R6

zx6r

R6

R6

Yamaha R6

ZX6R

Ninja ZX-6R KRT

R6

GSXR 600

890 Duke R KTM
ZX6R

R6 Dunlop
R6

Gsxr 600

ZX6R

R6 Dunlop
ZX6R

ZX-6R Kawasaki
R6

ZX6 Kawasaki
GP2 890R

ZX10R

S1000RR BMW

ZX10 Kawasaki
CBR1000rr Honda

ZX10RR Kawasaki

ZX10R

CBR1000R- Honda;Dunlop;BLUD
S1000RR

S1000RR BMW



BMW
Aprilia
Suzuki

Yamaha
Suzuki

Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ducati
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Aprilia
Kawasaki

Kramer
Yamaha

S1000RR
RSV4
GSXR 1000

R1
Gsxr 1000 Dunlop

GSXR 1000
Zx10r

R6

R1

ZX6R

Yamaha R6
GSXR 750F BLUD
gsxr-1000

R6
GSX-R600
YZF-R6
zx6r
675R Bridgestone;Woodcraft
YZF-R6
ZX6R
GSXR 600
ZX6R
Gsxr 600
R6
R6 Dunlop
R6
749
790 Duke Bridgestone
ZX6R
R6 Yamaha;Woodcraft
RS660
ZX6 Kawasaki

GP2
R6 Dunlop



Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSX-R 600 Dunlop;Woodcraft;BLUD
Suzuki GSXR600

Yamaha R6 Yamaha;Dunlop;Woodcraft
Kawasaki ZX-6R Kawasaki
Kawasaki ZX5ZR

Kramer HKR Evo2 F Bridgestone
Aprilia RS 660 Dunlop

Aprilia RS 660 Dunlop;Woodcraft
Aprilia RS660

Aprilia RS660

Yamaha R6 Dunlop

Aprilia RS660

Yamaha R6 (450) Cripple

Aprilia RS660

Ducati NCR Millon¢ Dunlop

KTM Kramer evo2 r

Yamaha Fz-07

Suzuki SV 650

Suzuki SV650 Bridgestone
Suzuki SV650

Kawasaki Ninja 400 Dunlop

Suzuki Sv650 Dunlop

Kawasaki Ninja 650

Yamaha R7

Kawasaki EX400 Dunlop

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650

KTM RC390 KTM

Kawasaki Ninja 400 Yamaha;Kawasaki
KTM Rc390 KTM

Kawasaki EX400 Dunlop

Kawasaki Ninja 400 Dunlop

Yamaha R3

Yamaha R3 Yamaha;Bridgestone



Yamaha
KTM

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Kramer
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM

R3
RC 390 KTM

EX250

ninja 250  Bridgestone
Ninja 250R

Ninja 250 Dunlop
250R

Ninja 250r

Ninja 250

890 Duke R KTM
R6 Yamaha;KTM;Bridgestone
GP2 890R
YZF-R6

ZX6R

890 Duke R KTM
GP2

Ninja ZX-6R KRT
R6

R6

zx6r

R6

R1

Gsxr 1000 Dunlop
GSXR 750F BLUD
gsxr-1000

R6

GSX-R600

YZF-R6

zx6r

R6 Dunlop

R6

GSX-R 600 Dunlop;Woodcraft;BLUD
790 Duke Bridgestone



Ducati 749

Yamaha R6 Yamaha;Woodcraft
Suzuki GSXR600

Yamaha R6 Yamaha;Dunlop;Woodcraft
Kawasaki ZXor

Yamaha FZR6

Kawasaki ZX10 Kawasaki
Kawasaki ZX10R

Kawasaki ZX10RR Kawasaki
Kawasaki ZX10R

Honda CBR1000R- Honda;Dunlop;BLUD
Yamaha R1

BMW S1000RR

Aprilia RSV4

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR BMW

Kramer HKR Evo2 F Bridgestone
Aprilia RS 660 Dunlop

Suzuki SV 650

Aprilia RS 660 Dunlop;Woodcraft
Suzuki SV650 Bridgestone
Ducati NCR Millone Dunlop

Aprilia RS660

Aprilia RS660

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki Sv650 Dunlop

Yamaha R6 (450) Cripple

Honda RS125

Suzuki SV650

KTM Kramer evo2 r

Aprilia RS660

Yamaha Fz-07



KTM RC390 KTM

KTM Rc390 KTM

KTM RC390 KTM
Yamaha R3

Yamaha R3 Yamaha;Bridgestone
Yamaha R3

Yamaha R3 Bridgestone
Yamaha R3

Yamaha R3

KTM RC390 KTM

KTM RC 390 KTM
Kawasaki Ninja 300

Yamaha R3 Bridgestone
KTM RC 390 KTM
Yamaha R6

Yamaha YZF-R6

Suzuki GSX-R600

Triumph 675R Bridgestone;Woodcraft
Yamaha Yamaha R6

Yamaha YZF-R6

Kawasaki ZX6R

Kawasaki zx6r

Kawasaki ZX6R

Kawasaki ZX6R

Yamaha R6

Suzuki Gsxr 600

Yamaha R6 Yamaha;Woodcraft
Kawasaki ZX6R

KTM 790 Duke Bridgestone
Yamaha FZR6

Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Suzuki GSXR 600

Kawasaki ZX6 Kawasaki
Kramer GP2

Yamaha R6 Dunlop

Ducati 749



Suzuki GSXR600

Yamaha R6 Yamaha;Dunlop;Woodcraft
Suzuki GSX-R 600 Dunlop;Woodcraft;BLUD
Kawasaki ZX-6R Kawasaki

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Yamaha R1

Honda CBR1000R- Honda;Dunlop;BLUD
Kawasaki Zx10r

Suzuki GSXR-1000

Suzuki Gsxr 1000 Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR 750F BLUD

Kawasaki ZX6R

Kawasaki ZX6R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX6 Kawasaki

Kawasaki ZX-6R Kawasaki

Yamaha R3

Yamaha R6

Optimum Perfo Bison Track Black Flag Racing

Kramer HKR Evo2 F Bridgestone
Yamaha YZF-R7 Yamaha;Kawasaki
Aprilia RS 660 Dunlop;Woodcraft
Suzuki SV 650

Aprilia RS660

Aprilia RS660

Ducati NCR Millonz Dunlop

Aprilia RS660

Yamaha Fz-07

Suzuki Sv650 Dunlop

Suzuki SV650 Bridgestone
Suzuki SV650

Honda RS125

KTM Kramer evo2 r



KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Yamaha
Honda

Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki

RC390 KTM

Rc390 KTM
RC390 KTM

R3 Bridgestone
R3 Yamaha;Bridgestone
R3

R3

R3

RC390 KTM

RC 390 KTM

Ninja 300

R3

RC 390 KTM

R6 Dunlop
Sv650 Dunlop
R7

SV650

R6 (450) Cripple
ZX450

Ninja 650
Ninja 250R
Ninja 250r

rz350 Yamaha;Dunlop
CB750 Custom

Ninja 400 Yamaha;Kawasaki
RC390 KTM

Rc390 KTM

EX400 Dunlop

R3 Yamaha;Bridgestone
R3

Ninja 400  Dunlop

RC 390 KTM

ninja 250  Bridgestone



Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
KTM

Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Aprilia

EX250

Ninja 250R

Ninja 250

Ninja 250 Dunlop
Ninja 250r

250R

R6 Yamaha;KTM;Bridgestone
zx6r

YZF-R6

R6

R6

R6

675R Bridgestone;Woodcraft
YZF-R6

ZX6R

R6

R6 Dunlop

Gsxr 600

Ninja ZX-6R KRT

ZX-6R Kawasaki

890 Duke R KTM

Yamaha R6

R6

GSXR 600

890 Duke R KTM

GP2 890R

R1
R6
Gsxr 1000 Dunlop

GSXR 1000

R6

CBR1000R- Honda;Dunlop;BLUD
GSXR 750F BLUD

R6 Dunlop

RSV4



Kawasaki

Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Kawasaki
Aprilia
Kramer
Aprilia
Honda
Honda
Aprilia
Aprilia
Ducati
Yamaha
Aprilia
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Aprilia
Yamaha

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki

ZX6 Kawasaki
ZX10R

S1000rr

ZX10 Kawasaki

CBR1000rr Honda
ZX10RR Kawasaki
S1000RR BMW
S1000RR

S1000RR

ZX10R

GSXR 1000

ZX5ZR

RS 660 Dunlop
HKR Evo2 F Bridgestone
RS 660 Dunlop;Woodcraft
RSF450 Bridgestone
RSF450RR Bridgestone
RS660

RS660

NCR Millon Dunlop
Fz-07

RS660

EX400 Dunlop

R6 (450) Cripple

Ninja 400  Dunlop
Kramer evo2 r

RS660

R6 Dunlop

SV 650

SV650 Bridgestone
SV650

Sv650 Dunlop
Ninja 650

SV650



Honda
Yamaha

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Kramer
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Yamaha

RS 125R  Dunlop
rz350 Yamaha;Dunlop

RC390 KTM

Rc390 KTM
RC390 KTM

R3 Yamaha;Bridgestone
R3

R3

R3 Bridgestone
R3

R3

RC 390 KTM

Ninja 300

RC 390 KTM

ninja 250  Bridgestone
Ninja 250R

Ninja 250

250R

Ninja 250r

Ninja 250  Dunlop

Ninja 636

890 Duke R KTM
R6 Yamaha;KTM;Bridgestone
GP2 890R

zx6r

YZF-R6

R6

890 Duke R KTM
ZX6R

GP2

R6

Ninja ZX-6R KRT
R6

R1



Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Ducati
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Aprilia

Kramer
Aprilia
Aprilia
Yamaha
Honda
Aprilia
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha

R6
YZF-R6
zx6r
R6
R6 Yamaha;Woodcraft
790 Duke Bridgestone
GSXR600
749
GSX-R 600 Dunlop;Woodcraft;BLUD
FZR6
R6 Yamaha;Dunlop;Woodcraft
ZX6r
GSX-R600

ZX10R KTM
S1000rr

ZX10 Kawasaki
CBR1000rr Honda
ZX10RR Kawasaki
S1000RR BMW
S1000RR

S1000RR
CBR1000R- Honda;Dunlop;BLUD
ZX10R

zx6r

GSXR 1000

RSV4

HKR Evo2 F Bridgestone

RS 660 Dunlop

RS 660 Dunlop;Woodcraft
YZF-R7 Yamaha;Kawasaki
RSF450 Bridgestone
RS660

SV650 Bridgestone
RSF450RR Bridgestone
Fz-07



Suzuki
KTM
Aprilia

Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha

SV650
Kramer evo2 r
RS660

Ninja 400  Dunlop
RS 125

EX400 Dunlop
R3



Sponsor

MotoCorsa; Kramer Motorcycles; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Bridgestone Tires; Nuun Hydration; Cycletune
Cycletune; Woodcraft; Armour Bodies

Bridgestone Tires
PIR Squared
Cycletune; Track Time; Warhorse HSBK Racing; Vesrah; SC Project; Dunlop; Kump Racing Service

Pie R Squared Racing;Optimum Performance Motorsports;Bison Track;Black Flag Racing;Woodcraft;Vortex

Ever True Tattoo ; See See KTM ; Black Claw
Zlock Racing; KFG Racing; Pirelli tires
Everett Powersports; Bridgestone;Ferodo

TigerTail USA; Team Green; Kawasaki; Dunlop; Liquimoly; KYT Helmets; Brake Tech; Woodcraft; FS2; GP
DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL; Hot & Hazardous Motor Sports; Bridgestone Tires
Pirelli

Black Flag Racing Il

Gray Area; KTM; KC Aerial Survey; Racer Gloves; Cycle Gear; Autumn Coffee Roasting; SFRC
02 employment services/Gray Area KTM
Gray Area Racing; KTM; CT Racing; Motoshippers

Land Leaping Genuine British Parts
Sport Bike Track Gear; Bridgestone Tires

Gray Area KTM
Focal Point Photography; A Covered Affair

Gray Area KTM

My wife and kids; Bridgestone
Kump Racing Service



Cycletune; Greek Freak Racing

MotorcycleGear.com; Cycletune; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Vesrah; Gray Area; Lyons Technical Machining

Dunlop; Flexi-glass

Gore Electric

EDR Performance KRS Dunlop

Zone 9 Racing; EDR Performance

Graves Motorsports; Leatt Protectives; GoPro

n/a
Robin s-works

KRS Dunlop
Sorridi Gelato; McNeil & Goldstein Law Office

ASV, EDR, Competition Werkes, Dunlop

Zlock Racing

Blud Lubricants; Pirelli; CTRacingNW



Pirelli; KYT; CTRacingNW; Vortex; Vesrah; The Fix; Flexiglass; BMW Motorrad

Me

Smokey Point Cycle Barn
Benjamin asphalt inc.

Gore Electric

Blud Lubricants; Vortex Racing; and Loving Family

Imperial Motorcycles

Vicious Cycle; Woodcraft; Motorex
Cyclegear
Graves Motorsports; Leatt Protectives; GoPro

Robin s-works
KRS Dunlop

Sorridi Gelato; McNeil & Goldstein Law Office

Short Fuse Racing



Dunlop; Bludlubricants; Woodcraft

Zlock Racing - MotoVixens

MotoCorsa; Kramer Motorcycles; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Bridgestone Tires; Nuun Hydration; Cycletune
Pie R Squared Racing;Optimum Performance Motorsports;Bison Track;Black Flag Racing;Woodcraft;Vortex
Cycletune; Woodcraft; Armour Bodies

Cycletune; Track Time; Warhorse HSBK Racing; Vesrah; SC Project; Dunlop; Kump Racing Service

Vortex Racing; PiR2 Racing

n/a
Ever True Tattoo ; See See KTM ; Black Claw
Everett Powersports; Bridgestone;Ferodo

PIR Squared
Bridgestone Tires

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL; Hot & Hazardous Motor Sports; Bridgestone Tires
Hayden Island Canvas

Gray Area; KTM; KC Aerial Survey; Racer Gloves; Cycle Gear; Autumn Coffee Roasting; SFRC
TigerTail USA; Team Green; Kawasaki; Dunlop; Liquimoly; KYT Helmets; Brake Tech; Woodcraft; FS2; GP
02 employment services/Gray Area KTM

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL; Hot & Hazardous Motor Sports; Bridgestone Tires

Sport Bike Track Gear; Bridgestone Tires



Gray Area KTM
Urban Acres Farm
My wife and kids; Bridgestone

Kump Racing Service

Cycletune; Greek Freak Racing

MotorcycleGear.com; Cycletune; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Vesrah; Gray Area; Lyons Technical Machining
Dunlop; Flexi-glass
Gore Electric

Zone 9 Racing; EDR Performance
Short Fuse Racing

EDR Performance KRS Dunlop

Smokey Point Cycle Barn
Benjamin asphalt inc.
Blud Lubricants; Vortex Racing; and Loving Family

Imperial Motorcycles

Dunlop; Bludlubricants; Woodcraft



Zlock Racing
ASV, EDR, Competition Werkes, Dunlop

Blud Lubricants; Pirelli; CTRacingNW

Pirelli; KYT, CTRacingNW; Vortex; Vesrah; The Fix; Flexiglass; BMW Motorrad

Me

MotoCorsa; Kramer Motorcycles; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Bridgestone Tires; Nuun Hydration; Cycletune
Pie R Squared Racing;Optimum Performance Motorsports;Bison Track;Black Flag Racing;Woodcraft;Vortex
PIR Squared

Cycletune; Woodcraft; Armour Bodies

Bridgestone Tires

n/a

Hayden Island Canvas
Vortex Racing; PiR2 Racing

Ever True Tattoo ; See See KTM ; Black Claw
Cycletune; Track Time; Warhorse HSBK Racing; Vesrah; SC Project; Dunlop; Kump Racing Service
Everett Powersports; Bridgestone;Ferodo



Gray Area; KTM; KC Aerial Survey; Racer Gloves; Cycle Gear; Autumn Coffee Roasting; SFRC
02 employment services/Gray Area KTM
Gray Area Racing; KTM; CT Racing; Motoshippers

Sport Bike Track Gear; Bridgestone Tires

Gray Area KTM
Focal Point Photography; A Covered Affair

Land Leaping Genuine British Parts

Gray Area KTM

Imperial Motorcycles
Vicious Cycle; Woodcraft; Motorex; Bridgestone
Cyclegear

Gore Electric

Graves Motorsports; Leatt Protectives; GoPro

Sorridi Gelato; McNeil & Goldstein Law Office

KRS Dunlop

Short Fuse Racing



Dunlop; Bludlubricants; Woodcraft

Benjamin asphalt inc.
Blud Lubricants; Vortex Racing; and Loving Family
Sorridi Gelato; McNeil & Goldstein Law Office

Pie R Squared Racing

MotoCorsa; Kramer Motorcycles; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Bridgestone Tires; Nuun Hydration; Cycletune
TigerTail Racing; Yamaha; BluCru; Vance and Hines; UBCO; Skagit Powersports; Bellevue Kawasaki; Evol
Cycletune; Woodcraft; Armour Bodies

PIR Squared

Cycletune; Track Time; Warhorse HSBK Racing; Vesrah; SC Project; Dunlop; Kump Racing Service
n/a

Everett Powersports; Bridgestone;Ferodo

Hayden Island Canvas
Bridgestone Tires

Ever True Tattoo ; See See KTM ; Black Claw



Gray Area; KTM; KC Aerial Survey; Racer Gloves; Cycle Gear; Autumn Coffee Roasting; SFRC
02 employment services/Gray Area KTM

Gray Area Racing; KTM; CT Racing; Motoshippers

Land Leaping Genuine British Parts

Sport Bike Track Gear; Bridgestone Tires

Gray Area KTM
Focal Point Photography; A Covered Affair

Gray Area KTM

Hayden Island Canvas

Vortex Racing; PiR2 Racing
Zlock Racing; KFG Racing; Pirelli tires

Kump Racing Service

linderman Engineering ; Dunlop tire

TigerTail USA; Team Green; Kawasaki; Dunlop; Liquimoly; KYT Helmets; Brake Tech; Woodcraft; FS2; GP
Gray Area; KTM; KC Aerial Survey; Racer Gloves; Cycle Gear; Autumn Coffee Roasting; SFRC
02 employment services/Gray Area KTM

Sport Bike Track Gear; Bridgestone Tires

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL; Hot & Hazardous Motor Sports; Bridgestone Tires
Gray Area KTM

My wife and kids; Bridgestone



Urban Acres Farm
Kump Racing Service

Cycletune; Greek Freak Racing

MotorcycleGear.com; Cycletune; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Vesrah; Gray Area; Lyons Technical Machining
Dunlop; Flexi-glass

EDR Performance KRS Dunlop

Vicious Cycle; Woodcraft; Motorex; Bridgestone

Cyclegear

Gore Electric

n/a

Zone 9 Racing; EDR Performance

ASV, EDR, Competition Werkes, Dunlop

Smokey Point Cycle Barn

Benjamin asphalt inc.

Blud Lubricants; Vortex Racing; and Loving Family
KRS Dunlop



ASV, EDR, Competition Werkes, Dunlop

Zlock Racing

Pirelli; KYT; CTRacingNW; Vortex; Vesrah; The Fix; Flexiglass; BMW Motorrad

Blud Lubricants; Pirelli; CTRacingNW
Me

Zlock Racing - MotoVixens

Pie R Squared Racing;Optimum Performance Motorsports;Bison Track;Black Flag Racing;Woodcraft;Vortex
MotoCorsa; Kramer Motorcycles; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Bridgestone Tires; Nuun Hydration; Cycletune
Cycletune; Woodcraft; Armour Bodies

Everett PowerSports; Bridgestone

Everett Powersports

n/a
Everett Powersports; Bridgestone;Ferodo

Vortex Racing; PiR2 Racing

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL; Hot & Hazardous Motor Sports; Bridgestone Tires

Ever True Tattoo ; See See KTM ; Black Claw

Cycletune; Track Time; Warhorse HSBK Racing; Vesrah; SC Project; Dunlop; Kump Racing Service

PIR Squared
Bridgestone Tires

Hayden Island Canvas



Black Flag Racing Il
linderman Engineering ; Dunlop tire

Gray Area; KTM; KC Aerial Survey; Racer Gloves; Cycle Gear; Autumn Coffee Roasting; SFRC
02 employment services/Gray Area KTM

Gray Area Racing; KTM; CT Racing; Motoshippers
Sport Bike Track Gear; Bridgestone Tires

Land Leaping Genuine British Parts

Focal Point Photography; A Covered Affair

Gray Area KTM

My wife and kids; Bridgestone
Kump Racing Service

Cycletune; Greek Freak Racing

ASV, EDR, Competition Werkes, Dunlop
MotorcycleGear.com; Cycletune; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Vesrah; Gray Area; Lyons Technical Machining

Dunlop; Flexi-glass

EDR Performance KRS Dunlop
Zone 9 Racing; EDR Performance
Gore Electric

Short Fuse Racing

Smokey Point Cycle Barn



Imperial Motorcycles

Dunlop; Bludlubricants; Woodcraft

Zlock Racing

Pirelli; KYT, CTRacingNW; Vortex; Vesrah; The Fix; Flexiglass; BMW Motorrad

Blud Lubricants; Pirelli; CTRacingNW

Me

MotoCorsa; Kramer Motorcycles; Autumn Coffee Roasting; Bridgestone Tires; Nuun Hydration; Cycletune
Pie R Squared Racing;Optimum Performance Motorsports;Bison Track;Black Flag Racing;Woodcraft;Vortex
Cycletune; Woodcraft; Armour Bodies

TigerTail Racing; Yamaha; BluCru; Vance and Hines; UBCO; Skagit Powersports; Bellevue Kawasaki; Evol
Everett PowerSports; Bridgestone

Bridgestone Tires
Everett Powersports
Everett Powersports; Bridgestone;Ferodo



Ever True Tattoo ; See See KTM ; Black Claw
Cycletune; Track Time; Warhorse HSBK Racing; Vesrah; SC Project; Dunlop; Kump Racing Service

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL; Hot & Hazardous Motor Sports; Bridgestone Tires
Pirelli



